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AC0094089_SRN_FORM_1766207269848

All fields marked in * are mandatory

Refer instruction kit for filing the form

HindiEnglish

Form language

[Pursuant to sub-section (1) of section 92 of the
Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of rule 11 of
the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules,
2014]

Annual Return (other than OPCs and Small
Companies)

Form No. MGT-7

1766207269848

I REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS

i *Corporate Identity Number (CIN) L28999GJ2017PLC095651

ii  (a) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (From date) (DD/MM/YYYY) 01/04/2024

(b) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (To date) (DD/MM/YYYY) 31/03/2025

Original Revised(c) *Type of Annual filing

(d) SRN of MGT-7  filed earlier for the same financial years

iii

Particulars As on filing date As on the financial year end date

Name of the company JIGAR CABLES LIMITED JIGAR CABLES LIMITED

Registered office address Plot No.164/14 & 15   Jamwadi
G.I.D.C,NA,Gondal,Rajkot,Gujarat,India,360311

Plot No.164/14 & 15   Jamwadi
G.I.D.C,NA,Gondal,Rajkot,Gujarat,India,360311

Latitude details 21.937856090950902 21.937856090950902

Longitude details 70.7713931851684 70.7713931851684

Registered_Office_Photos_Compr
essed.pdf

(a) *Photograph of the registered office of the Company
        showing external building and name prominently visible

AA******5B(b) *Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company

*****cable99@gmail.com
(c) *e-mail ID of the company

28******22(d) *Telephone number with STD code
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(e) Website

07/02/2017iv *Date of Incorporation (DD/MM/YYYY)

Public companyv   (a) *Class of Company (as on the financial year end date)
            (Private company/Public Company/One Person Company)

Company limited by shares(b) *Category of the Company (as on the financial year end date)
         (Company limited by shares/Company limited by guarantee/Unlimited company)

Non-government company(c) *Sub-category of the Company (as on the financial year end date)
        (Indian Non-Government company/Union Government Company/State Government Company/
        Guarantee and association company/Subsidiary of Foreign Company)

Yes Novi *Whether company is having share capital (as on the financial year end date)

Yes Novii  (a) Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)

(b) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed

S. No. Stock Exchange Name Code

1 Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) A1 - Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE)

1viii Number of Registrar and Transfer Agent

CIN of the Registrar and
Transfer Agent

Name of the Registrar and
Transfer Agent

Registered office address of
the Registrar and Transfer
Agents

SEBI registration number
of Registrar and Transfer
Agent

U99999MH1994PTC076534 BIGSHARE SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Pinnacle Business Park, Office
no S6-2 ,6th floor,, Mahakali
Caves Road , Next to Ahura

Centre, Andheri East,
Mumbai, Mumbai, Mumbai,
Maharashtra, India, 400093

INR000001385

Yes Noix * (a) Whether Annual General Meeting (AGM) held

27/09/2025(b) If yes, date of AGM (DD/MM/YYYY)

30/09/2025(c) Due date of AGM (DD/MM/YYYY)

Yes No(d) Whether any extension for AGM granted

(e) If yes, provide the Service Request Number (SRN) of the GNL-1 application form
        filed for extension
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(f) Extended due date of AGM after grant of extension (DD/MM/YYYY)

(g) Specify the reasons for not holding the same

1i *Number of business activities

II PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY

S.
No.

Main Activity
group code

Description of Main
Activity group

Business Activity
Code

Description of
Business Activity

% of turnover of
the company

1 C Manufacturing 27 Manufacture of
electrical equipment 100

1i *No. of Companies for which information is to be given

III PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES)

S.
No.

CIN /FCRN Other registration
number

Name of the
company

Holding/
Subsidiary/Associate/Jo
int Venture

% of
shares
held

1 U25205GJ2017PLC096206 JIGAR POLYMERS
LIMITED Subsidiary 100

i SHARE CAPITAL
     (a) Equity share capital

IV SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of equity shares 12000000 7032000 7032000 7032000

Total amount of equity
shares (in rupees) 120000000.00 70320000.00 70320000.00 70320000.00
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Number of classes 1

Class of shares

Equity Shares

Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Number of equity shares 12000000 7032000 7032000 7032000

Nominal value per share (in rupees)
10 10 10 10

Total amount of equity shares (in
rupees ) 120000000.00 70320000.00 70320000.00 70320000.00

(b) Preference share capital

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of preference
shares

Total amount of preference
shares (in rupees)

0Number of classes

Class of shares Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Number of preference shares

Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in

rupees )

(c) Unclassified share capital

Particulars Authorised Capital
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Total amount of unclassified shares
0

(d) Break-up of paid-up share capital

Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal
Amount

Total Paid-up
amount

Total
premium

Physical DEMAT Total

(i) Equity shares

At the beginning of the year 0 7032000 7032000.00 70320000 70320000

Increase during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

i Public Issues 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Rights issue 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Bonus issue 0 0 0.00 0 0

 iv Private Placement/ Preferential
allotment

0 0 0.00 0 0

v ESOPs 0 0 0.00 0 0

vi Sweat equity shares allotted 0 0 0.00 0 0

vii Conversion of Preference share 0 0 0.00 0 0

viii Conversion of Debentures 0 0 0.00 0 0

ix GDRs/ADRs 0 0 0.00 0 0

x Others, specify

0.00

Decrease during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

i Buy-back of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0

iv Others, specify

0.00

At the end of the year 0.00 7032000.00 7032000.00 70320000.00 70320000.00

(ii) Preference shares

At the beginning of the year 0 0 0.00 0 0
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Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal
Amount

Total Paid-up
amount

Total
premium

Increase during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

i Issues of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Re-issue of forfeited shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Others, specify

0.00

Decrease during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

i Redemption of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0

iv Others, specify

0.00

At the end of the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

INE943X01015ISIN of the equity shares of the company

0ii Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)

Class of shares

Before split /  Consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

After split / consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

iii Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case of the first return at any time
since the incorporation of the company)

  Nil

Number of transfers
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Attachments:

1.        Details of shares/Debentures Transfers

0

iv Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)
    (a) Non-convertible debentures

*Number of classes

Classes of non-convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of non-convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total

0*Number of classes

(b) Partly convertible debentures

Classes of partly convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of partly convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total
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0*Number of classes

(c) Fully convertible debentures

Classes of fully convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of fully convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total

(d) Summary of Indebtedness

Particulars Outstanding as at
the beginning of the
year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding as at
the end of the year

Non-convertible debentures

Partly convertible debentures

Fully convertible debentures

Total

0 v Securities (other than shares and debentures)

Type of
Securities

Number of
Securities

Nominal Value of
each Unit

Total Nominal
Value

Paid up Value
of each Unit

Total Paid up
Value

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00

V Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)
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1031470396i *Turnover

ii * Net worth of the Company 206497868

VI SHARE HOLDING PATTERN

A Promoters

S.
No

Category Equity Preference

Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage

1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family

(i) Indian 3128000 44.48 0 0.00

(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

 (iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 Government

(i) Central
Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(iii) Government
companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Insurance companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

4 Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00

5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Foreign institutional
investors 0 0.00 0 0.00

7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00

9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 0 0.00 0 0.00
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10 Others

0 0.00 0 0.00

Total 3128000.00 44.48 0.00 0.00

6Total number of shareholders (promoters)

B  Public/Other than promoters

S.
No

Category Equity Preference

Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage

1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family

(i) Indian 3710000 52.76 0 0.00

(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 80000 1.14 0 0.00

(iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 Government

(i) Central
Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(iii) Government
companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Insurance companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

4 Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00

5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Foreign institutional
investors 0 0.00 0 0.00

7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00

9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 13000 0.18 0 0.00
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10 Others

Clearing
Member&
HUF

101000 1.44 0 0.00

Total 3904000.00 55.52 0.00 0.00

171Total number of shareholders (other than promoters)

177.00Total number of shareholders (Promoters + Public/Other than promoters)

Breakup of total number of shareholders (Promoters + Other than promoters)

Sl.No Category

   1   Individual - Female 52

   2   Individual - Male 115

   3   Individual - Transgender 0

   4  Other than individuals 10

  Total 177.00

0C Details of Foreign institutional investors’ (FIIs) holding shares of the company

Name of the

FII

Address Date of Incorporation Country of
Incorporation

Number of
shares held

% of shares
held

VII NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS
[Details of Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders]

Details At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters 6 6

Members (other than promoters) 162 171

Debenture holders 0 0

VIII DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL
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A Composition of Board of Directors

Category Number of directors at the
beginning of the year

Number of directors at the
end of the year

Percentage of shares held by
directors as at the end of
year

Executive Non-
executive

Executive Non-
executive

Executive Non-
executive

A Promoter 3 0 3 0 9.11 0

B Non-Promoter 0 3 0 3 0.00 0.00

i Non-Independent 0 0 0 0 0 0

ii Independent 0 3 0 3 0 0

C Nominee Directors
representing 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

i. Banks and  FIs 0 0 0 0 0 0

ii Investing institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0

iii Government 0 0 0 0 0 0

iv Small share holders 0 0 0 0 0 0

v Others 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3 3 3 3 9.11 0.00

*Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on
  the financial year end date

8

B (i) Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name DIN/PAN Designation Number of equity
shares held

Date of cessation (after
closure of financial year :
If any) (DD/MM/YYYY)

SANGITA
NITESHKUMAR

VAGHASIYA
06910845 Managing Director 274000

PARSHOTTAMBHAI
LALJIBHAI VAGHASIYA 07662195 Director 51000

RAMNIK
PARSOTAMBHAI

VAGHASIYA
06965718 Whole-time director 315000

SHARDABEN
NANAJIBHAI BHALALA 08467162 Director 0
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KANTILAL
GORDHANDAS

LAKHANI
08682980 Director 0

SHAILESH
BHIKHUBHAI

KHATARA
08980436 Director 0

AKSHAYKUMAR
MATHURBHAI

VAGHASIYA
BQCPV1913L CFO 4000

MONIKA TYAGI BAKPT8046E Company Secretary 0 31/05/2025

2B (ii) *Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year

Name DIN/PAN Designation at the
beginning / during the
financial year

Date of appointment/
change in designation/
cessation
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Nature of change
(Appointment/ Change in
designation/ Cessation)

PRIYANKA
KIRTIKUMAR
MARVANIA

CMGPM9672L Company Secretary 25/05/2024 Cessation

MONIKA TYAGI BAKPT8046E Company Secretary 13/06/2024 Appointment

IX MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/ BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

A MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS

*Number of meetings held 1

Type of meeting Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of
Members entitled to
attend meeting

Attendance

Number of
members
attended

% of total shareholding

ANNUAL GENERAL
MEETING 26/09/2024 168 13 68.63

B BOARD MEETINGS

9*Number of meetings held

S.No Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of directors
as on the date of
meeting

Attendance
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Number of directors
attended

% of attendance

1 08/04/2024 6 6 100.00

2 16/05/2024 6 5 83.33

3 23/05/2024 6 6 100.00

4 13/06/2024 6 5 83.33

5 12/07/2024 6 5 83.33

6 18/07/2024 6 5 83.33

7 31/08/2024 6 6 100.00

8 11/11/2024 6 6 100.00

9 05/03/2025 6 5 83.33

8Number of meetings held

C COMMITTEE MEETINGS

S.No Type of meeting Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of
Members as on the
date of meeting

Attendance

Number of members
attended

% of attendance

1 AUDIT COMMITTEE 08/04/2024 3 3 100.00

2
NOMINATION AND

REMUNERATION
COMMITTEE

08/04/2024 3 3 100.00

3 AUDIT COMMITTEE 23/05/2024 3 3 100.00

4
NOMINATION AND

REMUNERATION
COMMITTEE

13/06/2024 3 3 100.00

5 AUDIT COMMITTEE 31/08/2024 3 3 100.00

6
STAKEHOLDERS AND

RELATIONSHIP
COMMITTEE

31/08/2024 3 3 100.00

7 AUDIT COMMITTEE 11/11/2024 3 3 100.00

8 INDEPENDENT
DIRECTORS COMMITTEE 27/03/2025 3 3 100.00
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D ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS

S.
N
o

Name
of the
Director

Board Meetings Committee Meetings Whether
attended AGM
held on

Number of
Meetings
which
director
was
entitled to
attend

Number
of
Meetings
attended

% of
attenda
nce

Number of
Meetings
which
director
was entitled
to attend

Number
of
Meetings
attended

% of
attend
ance 27/09/2025

(Y/N/NA)

1 SANGITA NITESHKUMAR
VAGHASIYA 9 4 44.44 0 0 0.00 No

2 PARSHOTTAMBHAI
LALJIBHAI VAGHASIYA 9 9 100.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

3 RAMNIK PARSOTAMBHAI
VAGHASIYA 9 9 100.00 4 4 100.00 Yes

4 SHARDABEN NANAJIBHAI
BHALALA 9 9 100.00 4 4 100.00 Yes

5 KANTILAL GORDHANDAS
LAKHANI 9 9 100.00 8 8 100.00 Yes

6 SHAILESH BHIKHUBHAI
KHATARA 9 9 100.00 8 8 100.00 Yes

X REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL

  Nil

2A *Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager
       whose remuneration details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 SANGITABEN
NITESHKUMARVAG

HASIYA

Managing
director 720000 0 0 0 720000.00

2 RAMNIKPARSHOTA
MBHAIVAGHASIYA

Whole-time
director 720000 0 0 0 720000.00

Total 1440000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1440000.00

2B *Number of  CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration
      details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount
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1 AKSHAYKUMARMA
THURBHAIVAGHASI

YA
CFO 432000 0 0 0 432000.00

2 MONIKA TYAGI Company
Secretary 182000 0 0 0 182000.00

Total 614000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 614000.00

1C *Number of  other directors whose remuneration details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 PARSHOTTAMBHAI
LALJIBHAIVAGHASI

YA
Director 600000 0 0 0 600000.00

Total 600000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600000.00

XI MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES

Yes NoA *Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable
       provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year

B If No, give reasons/observations

As per MGT-8 attached herewith.

XII PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT – DETAILS THEREOF

A *DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/
      DIRECTORS/OFFICERS

  Nil

Name of the
company/
directors/
officers

Name of the
court/ concerned
Authority

Date of Order
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Name of the Act and
section under which
penalised / punished

Details of
penalty/
punishment

Details of appeal
(if any) including
present status

B *DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES   Nil



Page 17 of 20

Name of the
company/
directors/
officers

Name of the
court/ concerned
Authority

Date of Order
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Name of the Act and

section under which

offence committed

Particulars of
offence

Amount of
compounding (in
rupees)

XIII Details of Shareholder / Debenture holder

177Number of shareholder/ debenture holder

XIV Attachments

JCL Details of Shareholder or
Debenture holder.xlsm

(a) List of share holders, debenture holders

JCL_MGT-8_2025.pdf
List of Directors.pdf
JCL Shareholders 31.03.2025 PDF
DSC.pdf

(b) Optional Attachment(s), if any

XV COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore
rupees or more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

I/We certify that:

(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this return, the Company has complied with applicable
provisions of the Act during the financial year.

(c) The company has not, since the date of the closure of the last financial year with reference to which the last return was
submitted or in the case of a first return since the date of incorporation of the company, issued any invitation to the public to
subscribe for any securities of the company.
(d) Where the annual return discloses the fact that the number of members, (except in case of one person company), of the
company exceeds two hundred, the excess consists wholly of persons who under second proviso to clause (ii) of sub-section (68)
of section 2 of the Act are not to be included in reckoning the number of two hundred.

     I/ We have examined the registers, records and books and papers of JIGAR CABLES LIMITED  as required to be

     maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made thereunder for the financial year ended on

    (DD/MM/YYYY) 31/03/2025

In my/ our opinion and to the best of my information and according to the examinations carried out by me/ us and explanations
furnished to me/ us by the company, its officers and agents, I/ we certify that:
A The Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and adequately.
B During the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of:
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1 its status under the Act;
2 maintenance of registers/records & making entries therein within the time prescribed therefor;
3 filing of forms and returns as stated in the annual return, with the Registrar of Companies, Regional Director, Central
Government, the Tribunal , Court or other authorities within/beyond the prescribed time;
4 calling/ convening/ holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, if any, and the meetings of the members of the
company on due dates as stated in the annual return in respect of which meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings
including the circular resolutions and resolutions passed by postal ballot, if any, have been properly recorded in the Minute
Book/registers maintained for the purpose and the same have been signed;
5 closure of Register of Members / Security holders, as the case may be.
6 advances/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in section 185 of the Act;
7 contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the Act;
8 issue or allotment or transfer or transmission or buy back of securities/ redemption of preference shares or debentures/
alteration or reduction of share capital/ conversion of shares/ securities and issue of security certificates in all instances;
9 keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending registration of transfer of shares in
compliance with the provisions of the Act
10 declaration/ payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/other amounts as applicable to the Investor
Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 of the Act;
11 signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section  134 of the Act and report of directors is as per sub -
sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof;
12 constitution/ appointment/ re-appointments/ retirement/ filling up casual vacancies/ disclosures of the Directors, Key
Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them;
13 appointment/ reappointment/ filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the provisions of section 139 of the Act;
14 approvals required to be taken from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional Director, Registrar, Court or such other
authorities under the various provisions of the Act;
15 acceptance/ renewal/ repayment of deposits;
16 borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and others and creation/ modification/ satisfaction
of charges in that respect, wherever applicable;
17 loans and investments or guarantees given or providing of securities to other bodies corporate or persons falling under the
provisions of section 186 of the Act ;
18 alteration of the provisions of the Memorandum and/ or Articles of Association of the Company;

To be digitally signed by 5452DIN1

PIYUSH RATILAL JETHVAName

04/12/2025Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

RajkotPlace

   Fellow  Associate

Whether associate or fellow:

5*5*Certificate of practice number
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XVI Declaration under Rule 9(4) of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014

*(a) DIN/PAN/Membership number of Designated Person 06965718

*(b) Name of the Designated Person RAMNIK PARSOTAMBHAI
VAGHASIYA

Declaration

I am authorised by the Board of Directors of the Company vide resolution number* 03 dated*

(DD/MM/YYYY) 29/08/2025 to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of Companies Act, 2013

and the rules made thereunder in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been complied
with. I further declare that:
1 Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to the
subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.
2 All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

06965718DIN2
*To be digitally signed by

Director
 (Director /Liquidator/ Interim Resolution Professional (IRP)/Resolution Professional (RP))

*Designation

0*9*5*1**DIN of the Director; or PAN of the Interim Resolution
Professional (IRP) or Resolution Professional (RP) or Liquidator

*To be digitally signed by 70480DIN3

  Company secretary in practice Company Secretary

   Fellow  Associate

*Whether associate or fellow:

7*4*0Membership number

Certificate of practice number

Note: Attention is drawn to provisions of Section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for punishment for false
statement / certificate and punishment for false evidence respectively.

For office use only:
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eForm Service request number (SRN) AC0094089

20/12/2025eForm filing date (DD/MM/YYYY)

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on the basis of
statement of correctness given by the company


















On he lett 


Sr. 


1 


2 


3 


4 


5 


No DIN 


h 


Mr. Parshottambhai Laljibhai 
07662195 Vaghasiya 


08467162 


06910845 Vaghasiya 


SIGMA 


LIST OF DIRECTORS AS ON MARCH 31, 2025 


Name 


Mr. Ramnik Parsotambhai 


06965718 Vaghasiya 


08980436 Mr. Shailesh Bhikhubhai Khatara 
Mr. Shardaben Nanajibhai 
Bhalala 


Mrs. Sangita Niteshkumar 


Date: 29-08-2025 
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Sr. No. Type of 
shareholder/ 


debenture holder


Category of 
shareholder


Details of 
shareholder/ 


debenture holder


Name of 
shareholder/ 


debenture holder


Type of 
security 


held


Class of security 
held


Folio Number / 
Reference 


Number


DP ID-Client Id-Account 
Number


Nationality/ 
Country of 


incorporation


Gender Type of Identifier Identification No. Occupation Number of 
security held


Nominal 
value per 
security


Total amount of 
securities held (in 
INR)


1 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEETA . 
SONTHALIA


Equity 1201090000922172 India Female Income Tax PAN BCBPS3517G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000


2 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT VINOD 
SONTHALIA


Equity 1201090001162826 India Male Income Tax PAN AQVPS2923F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000


3 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HADVANI 
AMISHABEN 


PRANAVKUMAR .


Equity 1201090006437611 India Female Income Tax PAN AOVPH4745Q HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000


4 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH 
DHARIWAL


Equity 1201090010981761 India Male Income Tax PAN AHKPD6887H BUSINESS 4000 10 40000


5 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYAM SUDHIR 
SHARMA


Equity 1201090039502723 India Male Income Tax PAN GUPPS9031A BUSINESS 2000 10 20000


6 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARRIS AMBALAL 
NARAN


Equity 1201170000205281 United Kingdom Male Income Tax PAN AFIPN5551J RESIDENT 4000 10 40000


7 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNEET GOEL Equity 1201320001407241 India Male Income Tax PAN ACXPG5459N PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000


8 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARILAL DAYALAL 
VORA


Equity 1201370000404595 India Male Income Tax PAN AAUPV2883N RESIDENT 2000 10 20000


9 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARESH 
KESHUBHAI 
DHOLARIYA


Equity 1201800000320419 India Male Income Tax PAN AFGPD4437B BUSINESS 2000 10 20000


10 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARSHA 
RAJESHBHAI 


SORTHIYA


Equity 1201980000234903 India Female Income Tax PAN DAJPS2520B HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000


11 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYANABEN 
HIRENBHAI 


KORAT


Equity 1201980000259001 India Female Income Tax PAN FNOPS9119C HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000


12 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NATHALAL 
RAGHAVJIBHAI 


SOJITRA


Equity 1201980000290141 India Male Income Tax PAN ACNPP0819K PRIVATE SECTOR 12000 10 120000


13 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FALGUNI 
MAHENDRAKUMA


R SOJITRA


Equity 1201980000290173 India Female Income Tax PAN AGIPP1522A HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000


14 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMAL 
BASANDANI


Equity 1203140000105269 India Female Income Tax PAN ALMPB1541L HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000


15 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHANA 
PRABHUDAS 


MAKADIYA


Equity 1203230001235004 India Female Income Tax PAN BRNPM7251E HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000


16 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMANI ANKIT 
SURESHBHAI


Equity 1203320012122325 India Male Income Tax PAN BFNPR5201R BUSINESS 4000 10 40000


17 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL 
KRISHANKUMAR 


SACHDEV


Equity 1203380000122991 India Male Income Tax PAN CKQPS7915C BUSINESS 4000 10 40000


18 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIP P 
VEKARIYA


Equity 1203510000241041 India Male Income Tax PAN AEMPV5845G BUSINESS 4000 10 40000


19 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH N 
VAGHASIA


Equity 1203600003856976 India Male Income Tax PAN ADUPV2465M OTHERS 6000 10 60000


20 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARULBEN 
RAJESHBHAI 
VAGHASIYA


Equity 1203600006752388 India Female Income Tax PAN AVYPV3830G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000


21 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPESHKUMAR N 
JIVANI


Equity 1204150000622072 India Male Income Tax PAN AKPPJ4143C PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000


22 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY NICHANI . Equity 1204160000047194 India Male Income Tax PAN AMPPS9522C BUSINESS 4000 10 40000


23 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJU BAJAJ Equity 1204470007513852 India Female Income Tax PAN AHWPB6558R PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000


24 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESHI RAM Equity 1204720000994041 India Male Income Tax PAN AHUPR6869B SERVICE 4000 10 40000


25 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEENA JAYESH 
KHANDHAR


Equity 1204720013530928 India Female Income Tax PAN AOSPK7834G PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000


26 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVINKUMAR 
HARDASBHAI 


SHINGALA


Equity 1206460000015658 India Male Income Tax PAN AHGPS8502E BUSINESS 300000 10 3000000


27 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANCHANBEN 
VASANTBHAI 


SHINGALA


Equity 1206460000040511 India Female Income Tax PAN BIWPS4633L HOUSEWIFE 5000 10 50000


28 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTBHAI 
HARDASBHAI 


SHINGALA


Equity 1206460000040807 India Male Income Tax PAN AZOPS2391F RESIDENT 57000 10 570000


29 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ 
VASANTBHAI 


SHINGALA


Equity 1206460000040961 India Male Income Tax PAN BRZPS4266B BUSINESS 260000 10 2600000


30 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN 
SHAMBHUBHAI 


PANSURIYA


Equity 1206460000041186 India Male Income Tax PAN BUHPP8079C PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000


31 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPABEN 
ARVINDBHAI 
VAGHASIYA


Equity 1206460000041207 India Female Income Tax PAN AFCPV6210Q HOUSEWIFE 74000 10 740000


32 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITABEN 
PRAVINBHAI 


SHINGALA


Equity 1206460000041304 India Female Income Tax PAN BIWPS4631J HOUSEWIFE 193000 10 1930000


33 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOVINDBHAI 
KARSANBHAI 


RAMANI


Equity 1206460000041323 India Male Income Tax PAN ABGPR6055F RESIDENT 36000 10 360000


34 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATBHAI 
NARANBHAI 
VAGHASIA


Equity 1206460000041435 India Male Income Tax PAN AFJPV2321P BUSINESS 4000 10 40000


35 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYURIBEN 
BHARATBHAI 
VAGHASIYA


Equity 1206460000041473 India Female Income Tax PAN AJIPV2255M HOUSEWIFE 48000 10 480000


36 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMALKUMAR 
BAVALAL 


VAGHASIYA


Equity 1206460000041631 India Male Income Tax PAN ALOPV4674Q BUSINESS 8000 10 80000


37 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONABEN 
YOGESHBHAI 


RAMANI


Equity 1206460000041659 India Female Income Tax PAN ANUPR3195A HOUSEWIFE 40000 10 400000


38 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVINKUMAR 
HARDASBHAI 


SHINGALA


Equity 1206460000041775 India Male Income Tax PAN AACFP5239Q BUSINESS 276000 10 2760000


39 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATBHAI 
NARANBHAI 
VAGHASIA


Equity 1206460000041781 India Male Income Tax PAN AAGFV2185H BUSINESS 36000 10 360000


40 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYALBEN 
ANILKUMAR 
VAGHASIYA


Equity 1206460000042118 India Female Income Tax PAN AVKPV8724H HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000


41 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITEEN 
BHIKHUBHAI 


KHATRA


Equity 1206460000042234 United States Male Income Tax PAN DQIPK8124G BUSINESS 76000 10 760000


42 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRAL 
YOGESHKUMAR 


RAMANI


Equity 1206460000046355 India Male Income Tax PAN BXYPR0074H STUDENT 20000 10 200000


43 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAYKUMAR 
MATHURBHAI 


VAGHASIYA


Equity 1206460000142216 India Male Income Tax PAN BQCPV1913L PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000


44 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYKUMAR 
VALLABHBHAI 


MANDANKA


Equity 1207020000897168 India Male Income Tax PAN AIRPM4706A PRIVATE SECTOR 36000 10 360000


45 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOHILKUMAR 
RAVJIBHAI 


MANDANKA


Equity 1207020000900040 India Male Income Tax PAN AIGPM0100M BUSINESS 32000 10 320000


46 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHITALBEN 
MONTUBHAI 


SAKARIYA


Equity 1207020000923668 India Female Income Tax PAN CAYPP7610R HOUSEWIFE 8000 10 80000


47 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITABEN 
MANSUKHBHAI 


SAVALIA


Equity 1207020000931801 India Female Income Tax PAN CLLPS7271P BUSINESS 4000 10 40000


48 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESHBHAI 
LALJIBHAI 
RAMANI


Equity 1207020000931829 India Male Income Tax PAN AGHPR0741A BUSINESS 4000 10 40000


49 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSUKHBHAI 
NARANBHAI 


SAVALIA


Equity 1207020000931833 India Male Income Tax PAN AKOPS0297D BUSINESS 4000 10 40000


50 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONTU 
DHIRUBHAI 
SAKARIYA


Equity 1207020001107711 India Male Income Tax PAN DELPS1321L PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000


51 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK . Equity 1208160003326180 India Male Income Tax PAN AOJPA0391M PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000


52 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEIK RESHMA Equity 1208160017415235 India Female Income Tax PAN DWQPR5949G STUDENT 20000 10 200000







53 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGITABEN 
BHAGIRATHBHAI 


SUTARIYA


Equity 1208160020554536 India Female Income Tax PAN GSGPS4501E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000


54 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRTAN 
VITHALBHAI 
DOBARIYA


Equity 1208160046605242 India Male Income Tax PAN ERLPD0321M STUDENT 32000 10 320000


55 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT BISHT Equity 1208160060656691 India Male Income Tax PAN BOUPB4537E STUDENT 4000 10 40000


56 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY 
VINAYCHAND 
MOOTHA HUF


Equity 1208160065446294 India Male Income Tax PAN AATHA6070K BUSINESS 2000 10 20000


57 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT BASER Equity 1208160066801338 India Male Income Tax PAN BENPB9086F PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000


58 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINA KUMARI Equity 1208160070370366 India Female Income Tax PAN FDLPM2976J HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000


59 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH 
SRICHAND 


NAGDEV


Equity 1208160078942105 India Male Income Tax PAN ADNPN7250M PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000


60 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYA BAHADUR 
VYAS


Equity 1208160086306527 India Male Income Tax PAN BCPPV1718N BUSINESS 2000 10 20000


61 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHYATI GUPTA Equity 1208160089000305 India Female Income Tax PAN BMKPG2010H OTHERS 2000 10 20000


62 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANDARP 
SIDDHARTH 


KATHJU


Equity 1208160096640606 India Male Income Tax PAN ADHPK5084E PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000


63 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHANK . Equity 1208160101752653 India Male Income Tax PAN FCRPS8322H PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000


64 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL SANCHETI Equity 1208160104638944 India Male Income Tax PAN CVWPS6319B BUSINESS 8000 10 80000


65 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAKANTAPPA 
BANNADABHAVI 
PRADEEPKUMAR


Equity 1208160106589461 India Male Income Tax PAN AEPPP4647H BUSINESS 8000 10 80000


66 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARATI DEY Equity 1208160108721707 India Female Income Tax PAN BDQPD0262D HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000


67 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR 
SUBHASHBHAI 


KANSAGRA


Equity 1208160112085311 India Male Income Tax PAN DIIPK5806H PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000


68 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNESH KUMAR 
SHARMA


Equity 1208160118769442 India Male Income Tax PAN GGQPS7625F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000


69 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HETAL 
MAYURBHAI 


AKBARI


Equity 1208160137750891 India Female Income Tax PAN BPKPA6745N HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000


70 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ YUVRAJ 
MAHAJAN


Equity 1208180002452113 India Male Income Tax PAN ARJPM8370R PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000


71 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY TUKARAM 
JAGTAP


Equity 1208180030502792 India Male Income Tax PAN AOLPJ7736F PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000


72 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHABEN 
RAMESHBHAI 
CHORWADI


Equity 1208180130519971 India Female Income Tax PAN AHRPC5005H BUSINESS 4000 10 40000


73 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSUYABEN 
RAMESHBHAI 


DOMADIYA


Equity 1208180158897795 India Female Income Tax PAN COSPD5369B HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000


74 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT KUMAR Equity 1208250013925098 India Male Income Tax PAN ANRPK1741L OTHERS 4000 10 40000


75 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHA NARAYAN Equity 1208250033917561 India Female Income Tax PAN AEQPN7230P HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000


76 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAMY 
NARAYANA 


MONIKA


Equity 1208870055223296 India Female Income Tax PAN BWZPM7461B PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000


77 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL KUMAR 
MADHUK


Equity 1209020000065595 India Male Income Tax PAN AEGPM1442Q GOVERNMENT 
SERVICES


2000 10 20000


78 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARTI MADHUK Equity 1209020000066322 India Female Income Tax PAN ADMPM1349P HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000


79 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDA 
MOHANBHAI 


DAVE


Equity 1301670001008675 India Female Income Tax PAN APQPD2097D PUBLIC SECTOR 8000 10 80000


80 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH 
DEVSHIBHAI 


THESIA


Equity 1302860000025192 Male Income Tax PAN AABPT4152H BUSINESS 4000 10 40000


81 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIREN 
PRAVINBHAI 


SHINGALA


Equity 'IN30021420920813 India Male Income Tax PAN DVLPS4723R PROFESSIONAL 40000 10 400000


82 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTANBHAI 
SAVJIBHAI 
SAVALIYA


Equity 'IN30021420952333 India Male Income Tax PAN HFIPS6710F PROFESSIONAL 10000 10 100000


83 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMBHUBHAI 
UKABHAI 


PANSURIYA


Equity 'IN30021421233656 India Male Income Tax PAN DERPP1721K OTHERS 4000 10 40000


84 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ KUMAR 
TODI


Equity 'IN30021421597077 India Male Income Tax PAN ABZPT2943D PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000


85 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA 
HITESHKUMAR 


PADARIYA


Equity 'IN30021426330734 India Female Income Tax PAN AODPP1393Q HOUSEWIFE 8000 10 80000


86 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH 
GORDHANBHAI 


PADARIYA


Equity 'IN30021426330855 India Male Income Tax PAN AIBPP3863H SERVICE 16000 10 160000


87 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GORDHANBHAI 
VASHRAMBHAI 


PADARIYA


Equity 'IN30021426331077 India Male Income Tax PAN ADDPP7606B PROFESSIONAL 24000 10 240000


88 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GORDHANBHAI V 
PADARIYA


Equity 'IN30021426352499 India Male Income Tax PAN AACHG4257R 12000 10 120000


89 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PADARIYA HITESH 
G HUF


Equity 'IN30021426354409 India Male Income Tax PAN AAKHP0446D 44000 10 440000


90 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH KUMAR 
BAJAJ HUF


Equity 'IN30021426969280 India Male Income Tax PAN AAIHM1778B 4000 10 40000


91 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHABEN 
BHAVESHBHAI 


BHANDERI


Equity 'IN30021431909202 India Female Income Tax PAN AMAPP6687Q HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000


92 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Rashi DHRUV 
GANDHI


Equity 'IN30021472605712 Female Income Tax PAN ADXPA0928M PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000


93 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMITA SIRISH 
GANDHI


Equity 'IN30023915287485 India Female Income Tax PAN ADMPG6714G HOUSEWIFE 10000 10 100000


94 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALIPRASAD 
KALLAKURI


Equity 'IN30034311414978 India Male Income Tax PAN AAGHK9433D PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000


95 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHANLAL 
ROCHIRAM  


DUHLANI


Equity 'IN30034311561961 India Male Income Tax PAN ABHPD0790J PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000


96 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN SHANKAR Equity 'IN30047610454882 India Male Income Tax PAN AYIPS1077P SERVICE 4000 10 40000


97 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJAN KUMAR R Equity 'IN30051316232406 India Male Income Tax PAN BIOPS0398L SERVICE 2000 10 20000


98 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR 
ARORA


Equity 'IN30051317503224 India Male Income Tax PAN AFGPK6746L SERVICE 4000 10 40000


99 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANEPALLI 
SRIKRISHNA 


SARMA


Equity 'IN30061010433206 India Female Income Tax PAN ACRPM0913D SERVICE 4000 10 40000


100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRATKUMAR S. 
DESAI


Equity 'IN30097410153978 India Male Income Tax PAN ACDPD3404A SERVICE 4000 10 40000


101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESHBHAI N 
SOJITRA


Equity 'IN30097411737614 India Male Income Tax PAN ACGPP7157F RESIDENT 12000 10 120000


102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYUR M 
BHALALA


Equity 'IN30097411780213 India Male Income Tax PAN BAIPB2309A OTHERS 4000 10 40000


103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALJI 
MANSUKHBHAI 


BHALALA


Equity 'IN30097411780310 India Male Income Tax PAN APOPB9008C OTHERS 4000 10 40000


104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAJIPARA TULSI 
KANJIBHAI


Equity 'IN30097411783222 India Male Income Tax PAN BEZPG6905E OTHERS 4000 10 40000


105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSUKHBHAI A 
VAGHASIYA


Equity 'IN30097411785679 India Male Income Tax PAN ALJPV6141M SERVICE 4000 10 40000


106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEKARIYA 
KALPESH P


Equity 'IN30097411789552 India Male Income Tax PAN ANPPV9014P PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000


107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOKBHAI 
GOVINDBHAI 


SAKARIA


Equity 'IN30097411805792 India Male Income Tax PAN AGGPS5089R PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000


108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAILESH 
MOHANBHAI 


GAJERA


Equity 'IN30097411807241 India Male Income Tax PAN ACBPG1272B PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000


109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINODBHAI M 
GAJERA HUF


Equity 'IN30097411807321 India Male Income Tax PAN AAFHV1139J RESIDENT 4000 10 40000


110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAMPABEN K 
BHALALA


Equity 'IN30097411807524 India Female Income Tax PAN BZPPB4127A HOUSEWIFE 20000 10 200000







111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VRUJLAL 
VITHALBHAI 


SAVALIYA


Equity 'IN30097411809786 India Male Income Tax PAN FWAPS0384C OTHERS 4000 10 40000


112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDULAL 
RAGHAVJIBHAI 


PATEL


Equity 'IN30097411881549 India Male Income Tax PAN ACXPP9500F PROFESSIONAL 112000 10 1120000


113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARDABEN 
CHANDUBHAI 


SOJITRA


Equity 'IN30097411932272 India Female Income Tax PAN ACGPP7158L HOUSEWIFE 24000 10 240000


114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHVA V DESAI Equity 'IN30097412009177 India Female Income Tax PAN AUEPD4401C HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000


115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRUPALI 
MANISHBHAI 


DESAI


Equity 'IN30097412107768 India Female Income Tax PAN CPCPD7094C STUDENT 4000 10 40000


116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPESH 
CHANDULAL 


SOJITRA


Equity 'IN30097412139553 India Male Income Tax PAN AQMPP0837G PROFESSIONAL 132000 10 1320000


117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKUNJ 
YASHVANTBHAI 


KOTADIYA


Equity 'IN30097412183611 India Male Income Tax PAN CXMPK3588C STUDENT 4000 10 40000


118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGRUTIBEN 
RAJESHBHAI 


VORA


Equity 'IN30097412188109 India Female Income Tax PAN BBAPV8887N HOUSEWIFE 16000 10 160000


119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN 
BABUBHAI 


SOJITRA HUF


Equity 'IN30097412206679 India Male Income Tax PAN AAQHP0803C RESIDENT 4000 10 40000


120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKUND 
LALJIBHAI GAJERA


Equity 'IN30097412227216 India Male Income Tax PAN ASKPG7205P RESIDENT 4000 10 40000


121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRAL NAIMISH 
VORA


Equity 'IN30097412230093 India Female Income Tax PAN BGHPV6028F HOUSEWIFE 8000 10 80000


122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARABEN G 
VAGHASIYA


Equity 'IN30097412269097 India Female Income Tax PAN AGAPV4316L HOUSEWIFE 40000 10 400000


123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GORDHANBHAI 
BHURABHAI 
VAGHASIYA


Equity 'IN30097412269101 India Male Income Tax PAN ACXPV7725L PROFESSIONAL 36000 10 360000


124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKUNJ 
VALLABHBHAI 


VAGHASIYA


Equity 'IN30097412278281 India Male Income Tax PAN ARSPV1569J RESIDENT 4000 10 40000


125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESHBHAI 
GOPALBHAI 
DHARAIYA


Equity 'IN30097412819105 India Male Income Tax PAN AFTPD4958G RESIDENT 2000 10 20000


126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL BHAVESH 
GOPALBHAI HUF


Equity 'IN30097413126085 India Male Income Tax PAN AARHP1326D 2000 10 20000


127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HETALBEN 
KALPESHBHAI 


SOJITRA


Equity 'IN30097413275753 India Female Income Tax PAN CFXPS5681H RESIDENT 4000 10 40000


128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRAL 
CHANDULAL 


SOJITRA


Equity 'IN30097413279896 India Male Income Tax PAN EPSPS0529R PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000


129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARA 
VIRALBHAI 


SOJITRA


Equity 'IN30097413279931 India Female Income Tax PAN ATPPP9045G RESIDENT 4000 10 40000


130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UJWAL N 
THAKRAR


Equity 'IN30115123112274 India Male Income Tax PAN AGDPT7677F STUDENT 6000 10 60000


131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL K 
PANSURIYA


Equity 'IN30115124624919 India Male Income Tax PAN AVCPP3531G STUDENT 2000 10 20000


132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT SINGH Equity 'IN30143689746069 Male Income Tax PAN BOUPS8740G SERVICE 2000 10 20000


133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT VINOD 
AGRAWAL


Equity 'IN30143697422558 Male Income Tax PAN ADRPA6230C PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000


134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOURABH 
BADJATYA


Equity 'IN30154933606026 India Male Income Tax PAN ALUPB4370R PROFESSIONAL 16000 10 160000


135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHEL P MEHTA Equity 'IN30154936846433 India Male Income Tax PAN ANZPM2790H SERVICE 8000 10 80000


136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KESHAV NARAIN Equity 'IN30154950470953 India Male Income Tax PAN AARPG7581K PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000


137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN JAIN Equity 'IN30154950612358 India Male Income Tax PAN ABVPJ3762C PROFESSIONAL 12000 10 120000


138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH M 
SAVALIA


Equity 'IN30154950950005 India Male Income Tax PAN CPOPS6615C PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000


139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KAUL Equity 'IN30154950957179 India Male Income Tax PAN AFKPK0369K SERVICE 8000 10 80000


140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT SOOD Equity 'IN30154952291741 India Male Income Tax PAN ARPPS4374R SERVICE 4000 10 40000


141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NRIPENDRA 
KUMAR


Equity 'IN30154961352163 India Male Income Tax PAN BGHPK6018A PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000


142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANAY 
JAYENDRABHAI 


SHAH


Equity 'IN30164530001844 India Male Income Tax PAN AIFPS9217G PROFESSIONAL 8000 10 80000


143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S MOHAMED 
IDRIS


Equity 'IN30177418080065 India Male Income Tax PAN AZVPM2132M RESIDENT 4000 10 40000


144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV SHARMA Equity 'IN30186270093493 Male Income Tax PAN AEZPS8098B SERVICE 2000 10 20000


145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SEEMA SHARMA Equity 'IN30186270126648 Female Income Tax PAN BGSPS7284M SERVICE 2000 10 20000


146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN GOPAL 
KOTHARI


Equity 'IN30198310956699 India Male Income Tax PAN AABHK7540L PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000


147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMALA DEVI 
TIBREWALA


Equity 'IN30210510349509 India Female Income Tax PAN ABSPT4110D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000


148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY 
MUNDADA


Equity 'IN30226910873940 India Male Income Tax PAN AJRPM5005F RESIDENT 4000 10 40000


149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRUPAKSHAGOU
DA V PATIL


Equity 'IN30302853913107 Male Income Tax PAN DCPPP1272M OTHERS 2000 10 20000


150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYA  
BAGAMANE


Equity 'IN30302859628470 India Female Income Tax PAN AGZPB8898G HOUSEWIFE 8000 10 80000


151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWINIKUMAR 
BASAVARAJ B


Equity 'IN30302860162533 India Male Income Tax PAN ANVPB1644B OTHERS 4000 10 40000


152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETHA 
PRADEEPKUMAR 


B


Equity 'IN30302873751944 India Female Income Tax PAN ATEPP4976B PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000


153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADARSH  SUNDAR Equity 'IN30302874183010 India Male Income Tax PAN AWDPA3235G PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000


154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY B. DOSHI Equity 'IN30357510022908 India Male Income Tax PAN AGXPD4100H PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000


155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMA ROHIT 
GONDLIYA


Equity 'IN30357510056670 India Female Income Tax PAN BAKPG4695N HOUSEWIFE 20000 10 200000


156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPINBHAI 
KANJIBHAI 
GONDALIA


Equity 'IN30357510146671 India Male Income Tax PAN ACDPG4877G PROFESSIONAL 34000 10 340000


157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHABEN 
BIPINBHAI 


GONDALIYA


Equity 'IN30357510192177 India Female Income Tax PAN AKOPG0431B HOUSEWIFE 40000 10 400000


158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT BIPINBHAI 
GONDALIA


Equity 'IN30357510192193 India Male Income Tax PAN ARVPG6903C PROFESSIONAL 10000 10 100000


159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH 
NILESHBHAI 


VADODARIYA


Equity 'IN30357510288641 India Male Income Tax PAN BSOPN0258A STUDENT 4000 10 40000


160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAMPABEN 
KARSHANBHAI 


SHINGALA


Equity 'IN30357510362101 Female Income Tax PAN APCPP3131N HOUSEWIFE 64000 10 640000


161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAJALBEN J 
DOBARIYA


Equity 'IN30429522632076 India Female Income Tax PAN CHTPD9459E HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000


162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESH MANILAL 
KHANDHAR


Equity 'IN30611410510262 India Male Income Tax PAN AJMPK0431C SERVICE 10000 10 100000


163 Individual Promoter Not applicable PARSHOTTAMBHA
I LALJIBHAI 
VAGHASIYA


Equity 1206460000015867 India Male Income Tax PAN ABCPV0386M RESIDENT 51000 10 510000


164 Individual Promoter Not applicable JAYABEN 
PARSHOTAMBHAI 


VAGHASIYA


Equity 1206460000040596 India Female Income Tax PAN AFEPV6137L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000


165 Individual Promoter Not applicable NITESH 
PARSHOTTAMBHA


I VAGHASIYA


Equity 1206460000040752 India Male Income Tax PAN AAXPV6620J BUSINESS 1680000 10 16800000


166 Individual Promoter Not applicable RAMNIK 
PARSOTAMBHAI 


VAGHASIYA


Equity 1206460000040845 India Male Income Tax PAN AEMPV7286B BUSINESS 315000 10 3150000


167 Individual Promoter Not applicable ARVINDBHAI 
PARSHOTAMBHAI 


VAGHASIYA


Equity 1206460000041226 India Male Income Tax PAN ADNPV9691E BUSINESS 340000 10 3400000


168 Individual Promoter Not applicable NITESH P 
VAGHASIYA (HUF)


Equity 1206460000041264 India Male Income Tax PAN AAFHV2370F BUSINESS 740000 10 7400000







169 Entity Other than promoter Body corporate (not 
mentioned above)


IMPACT LABS PVT 
LTD


Equity 1203760000547623 India Income Tax PAN AAACI1272K BUSINESS 8000 10 80000


170 Entity Other than promoter Others NNM SECURITIES Equity 1204480000019179 India Income Tax PAN AAACN8070G BUSINESS 18000 10 180000


171 Entity Other than promoter Banks TOTAL HOLDINGS 
AND FINVEST 


PRIVATE LIMITED


Equity 1205150000121432 India Income Tax PAN AACCT2420N BUSINESS 1000 10 10000


172 Entity Other than promoter Others SANGEETABEN 
NITESHBHAI 
VAGHASIYA


Equity 1206460000032874 India Female Income Tax PAN AGLPV1062C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000


173 Entity Other than promoter Others BHUMIBEN 
RAMNIKBHAI 
VAGHASIYA


Equity 1206460000040830 India Female Income Tax PAN AGLPV1085B HOUSEWIFE 528000 10 5280000


174 Entity Other than promoter Others JAYESHKUMAR 
BHIKHUBHAI 


PATEL


Equity 1206460000041469 India Male Income Tax PAN ATIPP6305N BUSINESS 203000 10 2030000


175 Entity Other than promoter Others SANGEETABEN 
NITESHBHAI 
VAGHASIYA


Equity 1206460000072041 India Female Income Tax PAN AGLPV1062C HOUSEWIFE 272000 10 2720000


176 Entity Other than promoter Others NARANBHAI 
LALJIBHAI 


VAGHASIYA


Equity 1206460000093807 India Male Income Tax PAN AFEPV6114P RESIDENT 96000 10 960000


177 Entity Other than promoter Banks DISA FINANCIAL 
SERVICES


Equity 1208060000008410 India Income Tax PAN AABCD8100G BUSINESS 4000 10 40000


178 Entity Other than promoter Others PENTAGON 
STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED


Equity 1208380000000413 India Income Tax PAN AAHCP6713F BUSINESS 3000 10 30000
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